
DONORS TO THE 2021 NAF BALL SILENT AUCTION, RAFFLE and GIFT BAGS

Aaldering Vineyards, Winefarm 
and Luxury Lodges    www.aaldering.co.za
Adrienne Landau   www,adriennelandau.com
Arcadis US    www.arcadis.com
Aruba Aloe    www.arubaaloe.com
Azul     www.brazilianairlines.com
Barometer Chocolate   www.barometerchocolate.com
The Brand Passport/Daelmans  http://thebrandpassport.com
Breeze Airways    www.flybreeze.com
Cheeseland Inc.   www.cheeselandinc.com
Citicufflinks	 	 	 	 www.amsterdamcanalcufflinks.com       www.newyorkcitycufflinks.com
citizenM Hotels    www.citizenm.com
Corendon Mangrove 
      Beach Hotel, Curaçao    www.corendonhotels.com/corendon-mangrove-beach-resort 
de Kuyper Royal Dutch Distillers www.dekuyper.com   www.rutte.com
Hotel De L’Europe Amsterdam   www.deleurope.com
Delta Air Lines    www.delta.com
Divi Aruba    www.diviresorts.com
Dutch Consulate General in NYC www.netherlandsworldwide.nl
Marlon Groenhart   www.marlongroenhart.com
Grand Hotel Huis ter Duin   www.huisterduin.com
Jaski	Gallery,	Amsterdam	 	 www.jaski.nl
KLM Royal Dutch Airlines     www.klm.com
Rohan Kumara (Loeven)  www.rohankumara.com
Heineken	 	 	 	 www.heineken.com
Heinken	USA	 	 	 	 www.heinekenusa.com
Jimmy Choo    www.jimmychoo.com
Richard	Koek	 	 	 	 www.richardkoek.com
Emilio Kruithof    www.emiliokruithof.nl
Immersive Van Gogh/   www.vangoghnyc.com
  Lighthouse Immersive   www.lighthouseimmersive.com
Tony La Salle    www.tonylasalle.com
Regine Laverge-Schade
Leaseweb Aerobatics   www.leaseweb.com
Li-Lac Chocolates   www.li-lacchocolates.com
Hotel Lion d’Or, Haarlem  www.hotelliondor.nl
Jim	Mooijekind		 	 	 https://jimmooijekind.wordpress.com
Mrs. Rosehip    www.mrsrosehip.com
Muurmeesters                 https://muurmeesters.nl
Nederlands Dans Theater  www.ndt.nl
Netherland-America Foundation (NAF)  www.thenaf.org
Netherlands Board of Tourism & Conventions   www.nbtc.nl
Hans	Nordsiek	(“Old	Crow”)	 	 www.thestoryteller.nl/the-old-crow   
The	Okura	Amsterdam										 	 www.okura.nl
Opposuits    www.opposuits.com
Otazu     www.rodrigoOtazu.com
Paradies Lagardère   www.theparadiesshops.com
Pasta e Basta, Amsterdam  www.pastaebasta.nl
PepsiCo    www.pepsico.com
Royal Delft    www.royaldelft.com
Carolien	Sikkenk	 	 	 www.photoline.nl
Six Art Promotion   www.jansix.nl
Hotel	Sofitel	Le	Grand	Amsterdam				 www.sofitel-legend-thegrand.com
Dick	and	Margie	Spikerman
Tony’s Chocolonely   https://tonyschocolonely.com
TWA Hotel    www.twahotel.com
Rem van den Bosch   www.remvandenbosch.com
Viking	River	Cruises	 	 	 www.vikingrivercruises.com
Wajer Yachts    www.wajer.com
The Wall Street Journal   www.wsj.com
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